Eligible List Posting

List ID:

Class:
Working Title:
Post:

Inspection Start:
List Notes:

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

Eligible List Score Report

903649 CBT Discrete List Type: CPE
5211 Eng/Arch/Landscape Arch Sr Scope: Citywide
Civil Engineer

1/3/2020 Cert Rule: Rule of Three Scores Duration: 6 months
1/6/2020 Inspection End: 1/8/2020 Adoption: 2/10/2020

Number of Eligibles on List: 70

Distribution of Scores

Rank

AWN =

1/3/2020 2:21:46 PM

Final Score

1060
1000
950
850

Number of Eligibles at this Rank

35
19
6

10

https://jobapscloud.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?FirstCol=Rank&SummaryOnly=true

Page 1 of 1

1/3/2020



