

## City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources Eligible List Score Report

10

List ID: Class:	903649 CBT Discrete 5211 Eng/Arch/Landscape Arch Sr				List Type: Scope:	CPE Citywide
Working Title:	Civil Engineer					
Post:	1/3/2020	Cert Rule:	Rule of Three Score	es	Duration:	6 months
Inspection Start: List Notes:	1/6/2020	Inspection End:	1/8/2020		Adoption:	2/10/2020
Number of Eligibles on List: 70						
Distribution of Scores						
Rank	Final Score Number o			f Eligibles at this Rank		
1		1060		35		
2		1000		19		
3		950		6		

850

4

1/3/2020 2:21:46 PM